
 
Schülerzahlen zur Einschulung 2008 

 
 

Schule 
 

Anmeldungen
eig. Bezirk 

Abgänge Zugänge Schüler/-innen 
gesamt 

Anzahl der 
Klassen 

GS Niendorfer Straße 
 

 
34 

 
3 

 
29 

 
60 

 
3 

GS Gottfried-Keller-Str. 
 

 
47 

 
10 

 
3 

 
40 

 
2 

GS Heidberg 
 

 
89 

 
7 

 
10 

 
92 

 
4 

GS Harksheide-Süd 
 

 
50 

 
8 

 
5 

 
47 

 
2 

GS Falkenberg 
 

 
45 

 
7 

 
1 

 
39 

 
2 

GS Harksheide-Nord 
 

 
90 

 
1 

 
7 

 
96 

 
4 

GS Harkshörn 
 

 
43 

 
10 

 
5 

 
38 

 
2 

GS Glashütte 
 

 
34 

 
8 

 
6 

 
32 

 
4 

GS Glashütte-Süd 
 

 
41 

 
18 

 
19 

 
42 

 
2 

GS Lütjenmoor 
 

 
46 

 
11 

 
1 

 
36 

 
2 

GS Pellwormstr. 
 

 
45 

 
9 

 
10 

 
46 

 
2 

GHS Friedrichsgabe 
 

 
39 

 
12 

 
1 

 
28 

 
1 - 2 

 
Gesamt                          603                104                 97                 596        
 
 
 
aufgestellt am 04.03.2008 
 
 
 
(Ziesemer) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Herrn Bertram z.Kt.   


